
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Customer Name: MICRON SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
UEN: mU31909GJ2022FTC136641
Site Name:INDIA
Vendor Quote Ref : SQ-CS-INR-0051SRLS-24-25R1
Singtel Project Code:NA
Product Type: Technology Solutions (SAP billing)
Requestor : g-esecbizops@singtel.com
Work Order: SAP Customised Billing
IM PG Code: HT-TS-123109-001
Ticket No:830562 (RS) rushikesh.shelke@singtel.com
Remark :

VQS Reference no. :202501-00561
VQS Raised by :ericheng@singtel.com

Itm Description Del Date         Quantity UOM    Price per Un        Total INR
--- ----------- ---------- -------------- --- ---------------  ---------------
001             30.Sep.2025              1LE  203,027,633.93   203,027,633.93
Hardware                                
                                                   
HSN CODE :
                     
IM PG Code : HT-TS-123109-001
WO# :
Service no. :

-------------------------

Installation Address:Av-11, BOL Industrial Estate,GIDC II,382110
                    SANAND,INDIA

Customer Contact Person:Ryan Natado
                        ryanp.micron.com
                        92959124

Singtel Account Manager:JIA YUN SIN
                        jiayun.sin.singtel.com
                        +65 96782074

Singtel Sales Specialist:ERIC HENG

CONNECTIVITY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE L
IMITED
31st Cross Rd 1877
Bengaluru 560070
INDIA

    GST REG NO    :29AAGCC1283L1ZC
STATE CODE   :Karnataka

Singapore Telecom India Private LimitedSERVICE ORDER
    GST Number : 

Order No.: 7610099613(JA1)                      Printed on 21.Jan.2025      1

Bid Ref. No.   : 202501-00561

Date of Order  : 16.Jan.2025

Place of supply : 29,Karnataka



                         ericheng.singtel.com
                        +65 88769902

Client Code  : PO REF# 4514416836

---------------------------------BOM----------------

Part Number : C9606R
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot Chassis
Qty : 1
Unit Cost  :  1,068,256.39
CS Margin 2%  :  62,386.17
Freight & delivery  :  21,365.13
UNIT PRICE  :  1,152,007.69
TOTAL  :  1,152,007.69
GST .18%  : -
TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network Advantage License
Qty : 1
Unit Cost  :
CS Margin 2%  :
Freight & delivery  :
UNIT PRICE  :
TOTAL  :
GST .18%  : -
TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9600UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606-SLOT-BLANK
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot
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Qty : 1
Unit Cost  :
CS Margin 2%  :
Freight & delivery  :
UNIT PRICE  :
TOTAL  :
GST .18%  : -
TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-CAMPUS-CORE
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9600 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only
Qty : 1
Unit Cost  :
CS Margin 2%  :
Freight & delivery  :
UNIT PRICE  :
TOTAL  :
GST .18%  : -
TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606-FAN
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 Chassis Fan Tray
Qty : 1
Unit Cost  :
CS Margin 2%  :
Freight & delivery  :
UNIT PRICE  :
TOTAL  :
GST .18%  : -
TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-SUP-1
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 1 Module
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,073,212.14
 CS Margin 2%  :  62,675.59
 Freight & delivery  :  21,464.24
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,157,351.97
 TOTAL  :  1,157,351.97
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9K-F2-SSD-960GB
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 960GB SSD Storage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  206,386.95
 CS Margin 2%  :  12,053.00
 Freight & delivery  :  4,127.74
 UNIT PRICE  :  222,567.69
 TOTAL  :  222,567.69
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  801,243.67
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  801,243.67
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  705,094.43
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  705,094.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-DNA-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-PWR-2KWAC
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC Power Supply
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  82,554.78
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,821.20
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 Freight & delivery  :  1,651.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  89,027.07
 TOTAL  :  356,108.30
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : QSFP-40G-CSR-S=
Service Duration : -
Description : 40GBASE-CSR QSFP Transceiver Module with LC Connector
Qty : 48
 Unit Cost  :  56,852.15
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,320.17
 Freight & delivery  :  1,137.04
 UNIT PRICE  :  61,309.35
 TOTAL  :  2,942,849.03
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
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Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  611,558.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-LR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-LR SFP Module
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  113,846.66
 CS Margin 2%  :  6,648.65
 Freight & delivery  :  2,276.93
 UNIT PRICE  :  122,772.24
 TOTAL  :  2,455,444.78
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : WSP-Q40GLR4L=
Service Duration : -
Description : QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC, 2KM
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  170,841.18
 CS Margin 2%  :  9,977.12
 Freight & delivery  :  3,416.82
 UNIT PRICE  :  184,235.13
 TOTAL  :  7,369,405.05
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : GLC-TE=
Service Duration : -
Description : 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  12,823.77
 CS Margin 2%  :  748.91
 Freight & delivery  :  256.48
 UNIT PRICE  :  13,829.15
 TOTAL  :  553,166.06
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9500-32QC-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 32-port 40/100G only, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,003,449.11
 CS Margin 2%  :  58,601.43
 Freight & delivery  :  20,068.98
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,082,119.51
 TOTAL  :  1,082,119.51
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
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 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  66,814.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
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Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-32QC-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : QSFP-40G-CSR-S=
Service Duration : -
Description : 40GBASE-CSR QSFP Transceiver Module with LC Connector
Qty : 24
 Unit Cost  :  56,852.15
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,320.17
 Freight & delivery  :  1,137.04
 UNIT PRICE  :  61,309.35
 TOTAL  :  1,471,424.51
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : WSP-Q40GLR4L=
Service Duration : -
Description : QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC, 2KM
Qty : 24
 Unit Cost  :  170,841.18
 CS Margin 2%  :  9,977.12
 Freight & delivery  :  3,416.82
 UNIT PRICE  :  184,235.13
 TOTAL  :  4,421,643.03
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CVR-QSFP-SFP10G=
Service Duration : -
Description : QSFP to SFP10G adapter
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  8,220.84
 CS Margin 2%  :  480.10
 Freight & delivery  :  164.42
 UNIT PRICE  :  8,865.35
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 TOTAL  :  88,653.54
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606R
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot Chassis
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  1,068,256.40
 CS Margin 2%  :  62,386.17
 Freight & delivery  :  21,365.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,152,007.70
 TOTAL  :  2,304,015.39
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network Advantage License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9600UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606-SLOT-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot
Qty : 2
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 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-CAMPUS-CORE
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9600 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606-FAN
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 Chassis Fan Tray
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-SUP-1
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 1 Module
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  1,073,212.14
 CS Margin 2%  :  62,675.59
 Freight & delivery  :  21,464.24
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,157,351.97
 TOTAL  :  2,314,703.94
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9K-F2-SSD-960GB
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 960GB SSD Storage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  206,386.95
 CS Margin 2%  :  12,053.00
 Freight & delivery  :  4,127.74
 UNIT PRICE  :  222,567.69
 TOTAL  :  445,135.37
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  1,602,487.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  1,602,487.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  1,410,188.87
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  1,410,188.87
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-DNA-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage Term License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-PWR-2KWAC
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC Power Supply
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  82,554.78
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,821.20
 Freight & delivery  :  1,651.10
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 UNIT PRICE  :  89,027.07
 TOTAL  :  712,216.60
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : QSFP-40G-CSR-S=
Service Duration : -
Description : 40GBASE-CSR QSFP Transceiver Module with LC Connector
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  56,852.15
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,320.17
 Freight & delivery  :  1,137.04
 UNIT PRICE  :  61,309.35
 TOTAL  :  1,226,187.10
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : WSP-Q40GLR4L=
Service Duration : -
Description : QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC, 2KM
Qty : 30
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 Unit Cost  :  170,841.18
 CS Margin 2%  :  9,977.12
 Freight & delivery  :  3,416.82
 UNIT PRICE  :  184,235.13
 TOTAL  :  5,527,053.79
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CVR-QSFP-SFP10G=
Service Duration : -
Description : QSFP to SFP10G adapter
Qty : 30
 Unit Cost  :  8,220.84
 CS Margin 2%  :  480.10
 Freight & delivery  :  164.42
 UNIT PRICE  :  8,865.35
 TOTAL  :  265,960.60
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  1,223,116.72
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.63
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  779,420.74
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  66,814.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
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 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
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 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : QSFP-40G-CSR-S=
Service Duration : -
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Description : 40GBASE-CSR QSFP Transceiver Module with LC Connector
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  56,852.15
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,320.17
 Freight & delivery  :  1,137.04
 UNIT PRICE  :  61,309.35
 TOTAL  :  2,452,374.18
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  1,223,116.72
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-LR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-LR SFP Module
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  113,846.66
 CS Margin 2%  :  6,648.65
 Freight & delivery  :  2,276.93
 UNIT PRICE  :  122,772.24
 TOTAL  :  2,455,444.78
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.63
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.75
 TOTAL  :  6,235,365.97
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 16
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  534,515.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
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 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 16
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 8
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 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.62
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  1,558,841.48
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  133,628.86
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 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
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 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
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Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : WSP-Q40GLR4L=
Service Duration : -
Description : QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC, 2KM
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  170,841.18
 CS Margin 2%  :  9,977.12
 Freight & delivery  :  3,416.82
 UNIT PRICE  :  184,235.13
 TOTAL  :  1,842,351.26
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  611,558.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.62
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  6,235,365.95
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  534,515.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
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 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 16
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
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 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : WSP-Q40GLR4L=
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Service Duration : -
Description : QSFP 40G Ethernet - LR4 Lite, LC, 2KM
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  170,841.18
 CS Margin 2%  :  9,977.12
 Freight & delivery  :  3,416.82
 UNIT PRICE  :  184,235.13
 TOTAL  :  3,684,702.52
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  1,223,116.72
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-LR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-LR SFP Module
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  113,846.66
 CS Margin 2%  :  6,648.65
 Freight & delivery  :  2,276.93
 UNIT PRICE  :  122,772.24
 TOTAL  :  4,910,889.57
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  1,223,116.72
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-48P-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  323,694.01
 CS Margin 2%  :  18,903.73
 Freight & delivery  :  6,473.88
 UNIT PRICE  :  349,071.62
 TOTAL  :  3,490,716.20
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-48
Service Duration : -
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 48-port license
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P
Service Duration : -
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  34,397.83
 CS Margin 2%  :  2,008.83
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 Freight & delivery  :  687.96
 UNIT PRICE  :  37,094.62
 TOTAL  :  370,946.20
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration : -
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Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration : -
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48
Service Duration : -
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Term Licenses
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
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 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  756,730.10
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration : -
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
Qty : 10
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 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration : -
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration : -
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 40
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  1,223,116.72
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-24UX-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 24-port mGig and UPOE, Network Advantage
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  416,917.53
 CS Margin 2%  :  24,347.98
 Freight & delivery  :  8,338.35
 UNIT PRICE  :  449,603.86
 TOTAL  :  1,798,415.45
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-24
Service Duration : -
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-1100WAC-P
Service Duration : -
Description : 1100W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
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 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-1100WAC-P/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 1100W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  52,284.69
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,053.43
 Freight & delivery  :  1,045.69
 UNIT PRICE  :  56,383.81
 TOTAL  :  225,535.24
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
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 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration : -
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-24
Service Duration : -
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y
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Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  302,692.04
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration : -
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
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 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration : -
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration : -
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
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Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 16
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  489,246.68
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-48P-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  323,694.01
 CS Margin 2%  :  18,903.73
 Freight & delivery  :  6,473.88
 UNIT PRICE  :  349,071.62
 TOTAL  :  3,141,644.59
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-48
Service Duration : -
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 48-port license
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P
Service Duration : -
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  34,397.83
 CS Margin 2%  :  2,008.83
 Freight & delivery  :  687.96
 UNIT PRICE  :  37,094.62
 TOTAL  :  333,851.58
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 18
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
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 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration : -
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48
Service Duration : -
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Term Licenses
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License
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Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  681,057.09
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration : -
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -

Singapore Telecom India Private LimitedSERVICE ORDER
Order No.: 7610099613(JA1)                        Printed on 21.Jan.2025  
49 

==============================================================================



 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration : -
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration : -
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 20
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 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  611,558.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-LR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-LR SFP Module
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  113,846.66
 CS Margin 2%  :  6,648.65
 Freight & delivery  :  2,276.93
 UNIT PRICE  :  122,772.24
 TOTAL  :  1,227,722.42
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SFP-10G-SR=
Service Duration : -
Description : 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :  28,354.89
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,655.93
 Freight & delivery  :  567.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  30,577.92
 TOTAL  :  611,558.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9800-40-K9
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 Wireless Controller
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,487,663.13
 CS Margin 2%  :  86,879.53
 Freight & delivery  :  29,753.26
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,604,295.91
 TOTAL  :  1,604,295.91
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : LIC-C9800-DTLS-K9
Service Duration : -
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Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800 Series Wireless Controller DTLS License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SC980040K9-173
Service Duration : -
Description : ^Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 Wireless Controller
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9800-AC-750W-R
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 750W AC Power Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9800-AC-750W-RED
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 750W AC Power Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  27,490.67
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,605.46
 Freight & delivery  :  549.81
 UNIT PRICE  :  29,645.94
 TOTAL  :  29,645.94
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9136I-ROW
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9136ISeries, Internal Antennas,-ROW Regulat
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  90,943.11
 CS Margin 2%  :  5,311.08
 Freight & delivery  :  1,818.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  98,073.05
 TOTAL  :  4,903,652.56
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SW9136-CAPWAP-K9
Service Duration : -
Description : Capwap software for Catalyst 9136I
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
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 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R
Service Duration : -
Description : Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-AP-BRACKET-1
Service Duration : -
Description : 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default)
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CDNA-A-C9136
Service Duration : -
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem Advantage, 9136 Tracking
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : DNA-A-3Y-C9136
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9136I Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage,3Y Term,Trk Lic
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Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack - Advantage
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
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 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9136I-MULTI
Service Duration : -
Description : Minimum Quantity = 10
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-FTD-BUN
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco FPR9300 FTD Bundles for Security Modules
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR-CH-9300-AC
Service Duration : -
Description : Firepower 9300 Chassis for AC Power Supply, 2 PSU/4 fans
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,197,379.30

Singapore Telecom India Private LimitedSERVICE ORDER
Order No.: 7610099613(JA1)                        Printed on 21.Jan.2025  
57 

==============================================================================



 CS Margin 2%  :  69,926.95
 Freight & delivery  :  23,947.59
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,291,253.84
 TOTAL  :  1,291,253.84
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SF-F9K-TD7.0.1-K9
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Firepower Threat Defense software v7.0.1
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-SM-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Firepower 9000 Series Security Module Blank Slot Cover
Qty : 3
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-FAN
Service Duration : -
Description : Firepower 9000 Series Fan
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-RMK
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Service Duration : -
Description : Firepower 9000 Series Rack Mount Kit
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : GLC-TE
Service Duration : -
Description : 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-NM-2X40G-F
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco FirePower 2 port 40G SR FTW Network Module
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,422,052.47
 CS Margin 2%  :  83,047.86
 Freight & delivery  :  28,441.05
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,533,541.38
 TOTAL  :  1,533,541.38
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-NM-6X10SR-F
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco FirePower 6 port 10G SR FTW Network Module
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  710,968.14
 CS Margin 2%  :  41,520.54
 Freight & delivery  :  14,219.36
 UNIT PRICE  :  766,708.04
 TOTAL  :  766,708.04
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-SUP
Service Duration : -
Description : Firepower 9000 Series Supervisor
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  717,939.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  41,927.67
 Freight & delivery  :  14,358.79
 UNIT PRICE  :  774,226.02
 TOTAL  :  774,226.02
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SF-F9KFXS2.10.2-K9
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Firepower Extensible Operating System v2.10.2-FPR9300
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : GLC-TE
Service Duration : -
Description : 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 copper wire
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  10,171.93
 CS Margin 2%  :  594.04
 Freight & delivery  :  203.44
 UNIT PRICE  :  10,969.41
 TOTAL  :  21,938.82
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-PS-AC
Service Duration : -
Description : Firepower 9000 Series  AC Power Supply
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
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 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-SABS-C19-IND
Service Duration : -
Description : SABS 164-1 to IEC-C19 India
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : FPR9K-SM-40=
Service Duration : -
Description : Firepower 9000 Series Security Module - 40
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  4,053,866.36
 CS Margin 2%  :  236,745.80
 Freight & delivery  :  81,077.33
 UNIT PRICE  :  4,371,689.48
 TOTAL  :  4,371,689.48
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : L-FPR9K-40T-TM=
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco FPR9K SM-40 Threat Defense Threat and Malware License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : L-FPR9K-40T-TM-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco FPR9K SM-40 Threat Defense Threat and Malware 3Y Subs
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  4,611,161.21
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 CS Margin 2%  :  269,291.81
 Freight & delivery  :  92,223.22
 UNIT PRICE  :  4,972,676.25
 TOTAL  :  4,972,676.25
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : L-FPR9K-TD-BASE=
Service Duration : -
Description : License to run Firepower Threat Defense on Firepower 9300
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

=======================================================================
C9606R Total : 118,247,090.49 INR
=======================================================================

Part Number : C9606R
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot Chassis
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,068,256.39
 CS Margin 2%  :  62,386.17
 Freight & delivery  :  21,365.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,152,007.69
 TOTAL  :  1,152,007.69
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network Advantage License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : S9600UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606-SLOT-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-CAMPUS-CORE
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9600 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606-FAN
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 Chassis Fan Tray
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
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 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-SUP-1
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 1 Module
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,073,212.14
 CS Margin 2%  :  62,675.59
 Freight & delivery  :  21,464.24
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,157,351.97
 TOTAL  :  1,157,351.97
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F2-SSD-960GB
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 960GB SSD Storage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  206,386.95
 CS Margin 2%  :  12,053.00
 Freight & delivery  :  4,127.74
 UNIT PRICE  :  222,567.69
 TOTAL  :  222,567.69
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  801,243.67
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
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Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  801,243.67
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  705,094.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  705,094.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-DNA-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9600-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-PWR-2KWAC
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC Power Supply
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  82,554.78
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,821.20
 Freight & delivery  :  1,651.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  89,027.07
 TOTAL  :  356,108.30
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-32QC-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 32-port 40/100G only, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,003,449.11
 CS Margin 2%  :  58,601.43
 Freight & delivery  :  20,068.98
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,082,119.51
 TOTAL  :  1,082,119.51
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : -
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
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 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  66,814.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration : -
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -

Singapore Telecom India Private LimitedSERVICE ORDER
Order No.: 7610099613(JA1)                        Printed on 21.Jan.2025  
68 

==============================================================================



 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : -
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-32QC-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
Part Number : C9500-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
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 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606R
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 6 Slot Chassis
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  1,068,256.40
 CS Margin 2%  :  62,386.17
 Freight & delivery  :  21,365.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,152,007.70
 TOTAL  :  2,304,015.39
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Network Advantage License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9600UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9606-SLOT-BLANK
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Blank for Chassis Module Slot
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-CAMPUS-CORE
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9600 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracking Only
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9606-FAN
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series C9606 Chassis Fan Tray
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-SUP-1
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series Supervisor 1 Module
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  1,073,212.14
 CS Margin 2%  :  62,675.59
 Freight & delivery  :  21,464.24
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,157,351.97
 TOTAL  :  2,314,703.94
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 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F2-SSD-960GB
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 960GB SSD Storage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  206,386.95
 CS Margin 2%  :  12,053.00
 Freight & delivery  :  4,127.74
 UNIT PRICE  :  222,567.69
 TOTAL  :  445,135.37
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  1,602,487.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-24C
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 24-Port 40GE/12-Port 100GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  742,993.02
 CS Margin 2%  :  43,390.79
 Freight & delivery  :  14,859.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  801,243.67
 TOTAL  :  1,602,487.35
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
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 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  1,410,188.87
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-LC-48YL
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 48-Port 25GE/10GE/1GE
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  653,833.86
 CS Margin 2%  :  38,183.90
 Freight & delivery  :  13,076.68
 UNIT PRICE  :  705,094.43
 TOTAL  :  1,410,188.87
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-DNA-A
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage Term License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9600-PWR-2KWAC
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Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9600 Series 2000W AC Power Supply
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  82,554.78
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,821.20
 Freight & delivery  :  1,651.10
 UNIT PRICE  :  89,027.07
 TOTAL  :  712,216.60
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.63
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  779,420.74
 GST .18%  : -

Singapore Telecom India Private LimitedSERVICE ORDER
Order No.: 7610099613(JA1)                        Printed on 21.Jan.2025  
74 

==============================================================================



 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  66,814.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
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 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
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Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.62
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  7,794,207.43
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
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 TOTAL  :  668,144.29
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 10
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 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
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Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.62
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  1,558,841.48
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  133,628.86
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : #REF

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
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 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
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Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.63
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  1,558,841.49
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  133,628.86
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
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 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
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 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-48P-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  323,694.01
 CS Margin 2%  :  18,903.73
 Freight & delivery  :  6,473.88
 UNIT PRICE  :  349,071.62
 TOTAL  :  3,490,716.20
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-48
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Service Duration :
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 48-port license
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P
Service Duration :
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2
Service Duration :
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  34,397.83
 CS Margin 2%  :  2,008.83
 Freight & delivery  :  687.96
 UNIT PRICE  :  37,094.62
 TOTAL  :  370,946.20
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 20
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
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 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration :
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
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 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48
Service Duration :
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Term Licenses
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
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Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  756,730.10
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration : -
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration : -
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration : -
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
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 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 10
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-24UX-A
Service Duration : -
Description : Catalyst 9300 24-port mGig and UPOE, Network Advantage
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  416,917.53
 CS Margin 2%  :  24,347.98
 Freight & delivery  :  8,338.35
 UNIT PRICE  :  449,603.86
 TOTAL  :  1,798,415.45
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-24
Service Duration : -
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-1100WAC-P
Service Duration : -
Description : 1100W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
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 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : PWR-C1-1100WAC-P/2
Service Duration : -
Description : 1100W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Supply
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  52,284.69
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,053.43
 Freight & delivery  :  1,045.69
 UNIT PRICE  :  56,383.81
 TOTAL  :  225,535.24
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
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Service Duration :
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration :
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-24
Service Duration :
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-port Term Licenses
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-24-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 24-Port, 3 Year Term License
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
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 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  302,692.04
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration :
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
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Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration :
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration :
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : C9800-40-K9
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 Wireless Controller
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  1,487,663.13
 CS Margin 2%  :  86,879.53
 Freight & delivery  :  29,753.26
 UNIT PRICE  :  1,604,295.91
 TOTAL  :  1,604,295.91
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : LIC-C9800-DTLS-K9
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800 Series Wireless Controller DTLS License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SC980040K9-173
Service Duration :
Description : ^Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 Wireless Controller
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9800-AC-750W-R
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 750W AC Power Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
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 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : #REF
 TOTAL  : #REF

Part Number : C9800-AC-750W-RED
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9800-40 750W AC Power Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  27,490.67
 CS Margin 2%  :  1,605.46
 Freight & delivery  :  549.81
 UNIT PRICE  :  29,645.94
 TOTAL  :  29,645.94
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : -
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9136I-ROW
Service Duration : -
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9136ISeries, Internal Antennas,-ROW Regulat
Qty : 50

Singapore Telecom India Private LimitedSERVICE ORDER
Order No.: 7610099613(JA1)                        Printed on 21.Jan.2025  
100

==============================================================================



 Unit Cost  :  90,943.11
 CS Margin 2%  :  5,311.08
 Freight & delivery  :  1,818.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  98,073.05
 TOTAL  :  4,903,652.56
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SW9136-CAPWAP-K9
Service Duration :
Description : Capwap software for Catalyst 9136I
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R
Service Duration :
Description : Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-AP-BRACKET-1
Service Duration :
Description : 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default)
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -
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Part Number : CDNA-A-C9136
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem Advantage, 9136 Tracking
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : DNA-A-3Y-C9136
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9136I Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage,3Y Term,Trk Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
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 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack - Advantage
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-T
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
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 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : C9136I-MULTI
Service Duration :
Description : Minimum Quantity = 10
Qty : 50
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

=======================================================================
C9606R Total : 45,027,226.77  INR
=======================================================================
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Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.63
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.74
 TOTAL  :  3,117,682.98
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
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 TOTAL  :  267,257.72
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
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 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
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Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 4
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 24x1/10/25G  and 4-port 40/100G, Advantage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  722,756.63
 CS Margin 2%  :  42,208.99
 Freight & delivery  :  14,455.13
 UNIT PRICE  :  779,420.75
 TOTAL  :  6,235,365.97
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 16
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :
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Part Number : C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
Service Duration :
Description : 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :  61,957.00
 CS Margin 2%  :  3,618.29
 Freight & delivery  :  1,239.14
 UNIT PRICE  :  66,814.43
 TOTAL  :  534,515.43
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco pluggable SSD storage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-T1-FANTRAY
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan
Qty : 16
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-NW-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 Network Stack, Advantage
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
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 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : S9500UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-DNA-24Y4C-A
Service Duration :
Description : C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9500-DNA-L-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License
Qty : 8
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 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : ---
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 8
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-48P-A
Service Duration : ---
Description : Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  323,694.01
 CS Margin 2%  :  18,903.73
 Freight & delivery  :  6,473.88
 UNIT PRICE  :  349,071.62
 TOTAL  :  349,071.62
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-48
Service Duration : ---
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 48-port license
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :
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Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P
Service Duration : ---
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2
Service Duration : ---
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  34,397.83
 CS Margin 2%  :  2,008.83
 Freight & delivery  :  687.96
 UNIT PRICE  :  37,094.62
 TOTAL  :  37,094.62
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration : ---
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 2
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : ---
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
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 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
Service Duration : ---
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration : ---
Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration : ---
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48
Service Duration : ---
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Term Licenses
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
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 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
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 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration : ---
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  75,673.01
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : ---
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration : ---
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
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Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration : ---
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration : ---
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-48P-A
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Service Duration : ---
Description : Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  323,694.01
 CS Margin 2%  :  18,903.73
 Freight & delivery  :  6,473.88
 UNIT PRICE  :  349,071.62
 TOTAL  :  349,071.62
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-48
Service Duration : ---
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 48-port license
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P
Service Duration : ---
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2
Service Duration : ---
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  34,397.83
 CS Margin 2%  :  2,008.83
 Freight & delivery  :  687.96
 UNIT PRICE  :  37,094.62
 TOTAL  :  37,094.62
 GST .18%  :
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 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : --- ---
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 2 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration : ---
Description : No SSD Card Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
Service Duration : ---
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration : ---
Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
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 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration : ---
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48
Service Duration : ---
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Term Licenses
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 1
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 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :
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Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration : ---
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  75,673.01
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : ---
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration : ---
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration : ---
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
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 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration : ---
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 1
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9136I-ROW
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9136ISeries, Internal Antennas,-ROW Regulat
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :  90,943.11
 CS Margin 2%  :  5,311.08
 Freight & delivery  :  1,818.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  98,073.05
 TOTAL  :  9,807,305.13
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SW9136-CAPWAP-K9
Service Duration : ---
Description : Capwap software for Catalyst 9136I
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
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 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R
Service Duration : ---
Description : Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-AP-BRACKET-1
Service Duration : ---
Description : 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default)
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CDNA-A-C9136
Service Duration : ---
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem Advantage, 9136 Tracking
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : DNA-A-3Y-C9136
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9136I Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage,3Y Term,Trk Lic
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
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 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A
Service Duration : ---
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term Lic
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term Lic
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T
Service Duration : ---
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
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Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A
Service Duration : ---
Description : Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack - Advantage
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-T
Service Duration : ---
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :
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Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration : ---
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9136I-MULTI
Service Duration : ---
Description : Minimum Quantity = 10
Qty : 100
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

=======================================================================
C9500-24Y4C-A Total : 20,885,805.72  INR
=======================================================================

Part Number : C9300-48P-A
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9300 48-port PoE+, Network Advantage
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  323,694.01
 CS Margin 2%  :  18,903.73
 Freight & delivery  :  6,473.88
 UNIT PRICE  :  349,071.62
 TOTAL  :  3,141,644.59
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :  3,141,644.59

Part Number : C9300-NW-A-48
Service Duration :
Description : C9300 Network Advantage, 48-port license
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
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 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P
Service Duration :
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2
Service Duration :
Description : 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  34,397.83
 CS Margin 2%  :  2,008.83
 Freight & delivery  :  687.96
 UNIT PRICE  :  37,094.62
 TOTAL  :  333,851.58
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :  333,851.58

Part Number : CAB-TA-IN
Service Duration :
Description : India AC Type A Power Cable
Qty : 18
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-SSD-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No SSD Card Selected
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Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-STACK-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No Stack Cable Selected
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-SPWR-NONE
Service Duration :
Description : No Stack Power Cable Selected
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-C9K-SW
Service Duration :
Description : TE agent for IOSXE on C9K
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :
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Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48
Service Duration :
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port Term Licenses
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-DNA-A-48-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9300 DNA Advantage, 48-Port, 3 Year Term License
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-T
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend Term License for Catalyst Switches
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : D-DNAS-EXT-S-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco DNA Spaces Extend for Catalyst Switching - 3Year
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
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 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9300-NM-8X
Service Duration :
Description : Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :  70,171.56
 CS Margin 2%  :  4,098.02
 Freight & delivery  :  1,403.43
 UNIT PRICE  :  75,673.01
 TOTAL  :  681,057.09
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :  681,057.09

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
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 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-ACC-RBFT
Service Duration :
Description : RUBBER FEET FOR TABLE TOP SETUP 9200 and 9300
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9K-ACC-SCR-4
Service Duration :
Description : 12-24 and 10-32 SCREWS FOR RACK INSTALLATION, QTY 4
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : CAB-GUIDE-1RU
Service Duration :
Description : 1RU CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDES 9200 and 9300
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SC9300UK9-179
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9300 XE 17.9 UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL
Qty : 9
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
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 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9136I-ROW
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Catalyst 9136ISeries, Internal Antennas,-ROW Regulat
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :  90,943.11
 CS Margin 2%  :  5,311.08
 Freight & delivery  :  1,818.86
 UNIT PRICE  :  98,073.05
 TOTAL  :  14,710,957.69
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :  14,710,957.69

Part Number : SW9136-CAPWAP-K9
Service Duration : ---
Description : Capwap software for Catalyst 9136I
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R
Service Duration : ---
Description : Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : AIR-AP-BRACKET-1
Service Duration : ---
Description : 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default)
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Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :  -
 CS Margin 2%  :  -
 Freight & delivery  :  -
 UNIT PRICE  :  -
 TOTAL  :  -
 GST .18%  : -
 TOTAL  : -

Part Number : CDNA-A-C9136
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA  On-Prem Advantage, 9136 Tracking
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : DNA-A-3Y-C9136
Service Duration : 36
Description : C9136I Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage,3Y Term,Trk Lic
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term Lic
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :
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Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term Lic
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-A-T-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Advantage, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-A
Service Duration :
Description : Wireless DNA Perpetual Network Stack - Advantage
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
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 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-T
Service Duration :
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend Term License for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : SPACES-EXT-3Y
Service Duration : 36
Description : Cisco Spaces Extend for Cisco DNA Advantage
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : NETWORK-PNP-LIC
Service Duration :
Description : Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

Part Number : C9136I-MULTI
Service Duration :
Description : Minimum Quantity = 10
Qty : 150
 Unit Cost  :
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 CS Margin 2%  :
 Freight & delivery  :
 UNIT PRICE  :
 TOTAL  :
 GST .18%  :
 TOTAL  :

=======================================================================
C9300-48P-A : 18,867,510.96
=======================================================================

===============================================================================
===============================================================
TOTAL HARDWARE TOTAL : 203,027,633.93
===============================================================================
===============================================================

005             30.Sep.2025              1LE   29,056,245.82    29,056,245.82
SERVICES                                
                                                   
HSN CODE :
                     
IM PG Code : HT-TS-123109-001
WO# :
Service no. :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------

Installation Address:Av-11, BOL Industrial Estate,GIDC II,382110
                    SANAND,INDIA

Customer Contact Person:Ryan Natado
                        ryanp.micron.com
                        92959124

Singtel Account Manager:JIA YUN SIN
                        jiayun.sin.singtel.com
                        +65 96782074

Singtel Sales Specialist:ERIC HENG
                         ericheng.singtel.com
                        +65 88769902

Client Code  : PO REF# 4514416836

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----------------BOM--------------------------------------------

SERVICES

---------------------------------------------------------------------

Part Number :
Service Duration:Cisco Devices Professional Service
Description :Vendor must have strong presence in  India.Project Management  and
Implementation service for this projects that may run up to 6 months.
a. Delivery update and status
b. Weekly Project meeting  and status update
c. Monthly steering comittee update " Dedicated 1 project manager, 2 engineer
with at least CCNA and 1 Senior Engineer with at least CCNP certifications
(wired and wireless) and 2 safety officer with standard safety certifications
to be assigned to the project. Pre-Burn in of devices for at least 14 days
along with detailed report and staging of  Cisco Switches, upgrade software to
Cisco recommended version( Put preconfiguration and planning on network devices
name) Partner to provide safety PPE and tools in compliance with construction
safety requirement (i.e. Helmet, Safety reflective vest, trolley, ladder and
etc) Manpower to unbox, mounting of all Arista and Network purchased
Equipments. Includes disposal of boxes  for all purchased devices. Once
physical installation of all network components completed, Partner will provide
onsite engineering resources to execute the configuration defined in the
Network Implementation Plan (NIP). Partner onsite engineer will implement the
Campus network wired/wireless infrastructure with Micron supervision. Partner
will develop a Network Acceptance Test Plan document that describes the
procedures of tests to verify the Campus LAN network functionalities as per the
design. The testing will be performed before the network go live by MICRON with
Partner. Provide overall cable patching, labelling and tidy up for interconnect
of Network switches, from switches to patch panel and to servers and end hosts.
Provide Specific Label and Asset Tagging for this project, at front and back of
each switch using partner equipment tagging and labeling device. Provide
softcopy of drawing and rack diagram of Network setup in this project including
cable connection in PDF and dwg format Unmouting of Existing Devices on site
that will be defunct. Tidy up and clearing of cables of existing server
connections and switches across multiple racks estimated. Approximately for an
estimated hours  of 600 hours  support at at site in potential 6 months
durations of project. Inventory list and device configuration documentation.
Vendor 's Warehouse for storage and Staging with insurance coverage of network
devices, minimum of 6 months upon hardware delivery readiness. Verify  and
provide report for all network devices purchased to ensure genuity  (SFP, Cisco
switches, Arista, Palo Alto and etc) CAB TA IN - INDIA AC type POWER CORD QBR
review together with Principal partner
Qty : 1 Lot
Unit Cost  :
CS Margin 2% :
Freight & delivery  :
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UNIT PRICE  :
TOTAL  :29,056,245.82
GST 18%  :5,230,124.25
TOTAL  :34,286,370.07

=======================================================================
Total Amount :
29,056,245.82===========================================
============================

==============================================================================
*** TOTAL VALUE                                           INR  232,083,879.75 
==============================================================================
All prices stated in the Service Order (SO) are exclusive of indirect taxes
(including any applicable goods and services tax, value-added tax, service tax,
sales tax or other similar taxes), unless expressly stated otherwise in the SO.
All invoices shall, where applicable, be in the form of a valid tax invoice.
All correspondence (including invoices) should quote the SO and item number.

Singapore Telecom India Private LimitedSERVICE ORDER
Order No.: 7610099613(JA1)                        Printed on 21.Jan.2025  
138

==============================================================================



BILLING OF INVOICE
------------------
All invoices should be Billed to (), India, unless expressly stated otherwise
in the SO.
GST REG NO :  STATE CODE : 
CIN: U64203DL1998PTC097400
Website: www.singtel.com

SUBMISSION OF INVOICE
------------------
Please email proof of delivery/acceptance or proforma invoice to the PO
requestor to initiate goods receipt/service entry before submitting
invoice via einvoicing platform.
Invoice without supporting documents may cause delay to payment.

TERMS OF PAYMENT
----------------
w/n 30d fm end of mth fm the inv rec date
TERMS OF DELIVERY
-----------------
Del'd Duty Paid(Buyer's Store) 

GENERAL DATA
------------
In the absence of a written contract between the parties in respect of
this subject matter, this Order is subject to Singtel's Standard Terms
and Conditions for the Supply of Goods and Services. A copy can be found
in
https://www.singtel.com/content/dam/singtel/about-us-singtel/tender/s
ingtel-standard-terms-and-conditions.pdf

For Singapore Telecom (India) Private Ltd

This is a computer generated Service Order. No signature is required.

Requested/Prepared By :
ericheng@singtel.com/16.Jan.2025

Verified and Supported By :
1.Ang Chye Seng/E/21.Jan.2025
2.Lim Christian/D/21.Jan.2025

Approved By :
1.Sim Kok Leong Andrew/C/21.Jan.2025
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